7AKO

$ Matopolska
92e S Swim teattt

GPM IIl Puchar Wszechstronnos$ci Stylowe;j

Zabierz6w, 9.10.2010

Konkurencija 9
9/10/2010 - 17:20

Kobiet, 400m zmienny

13 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz17

2 Wawrzusiszyn Dominika
3 Biernat Anna
4 Zadrozna Karolina

Seria2z17

1 Dyna Angelika

2 Banach Aleksandra

3 Orczykowska Wioletta
4 Wolska Sandra

5 Widomska Paulina

Seria3z 17

1 Catka Anna

2 Lewandowska Paulina
3 Przywara Dominika

4 Senetelska Olga

5 Sowa Marta

6 Kaczmarczyk Dagmara

Seriad4z 17

1 Tyrpa Aleksandra

2 Szkudlarek Karolina
3 Swiderska Patrycja
4 Michalczyk Urszula
5 Makocka lzabela

6 Frosztega Agnieszka

Seria5z17

1 Choromariska Natalia
2 Bozek Izabela

3 Bazyl Magdalena

4 Stanek Anna

5 Podgoérni Marcelina

6 Petrow Magda

Seria6z17

1 Nowak Paulina

2 Tomanek Marlena

3 Golyzniak Karolina
4 Drzewiecka Karolina
5 Moskal Karolina

6 Polak Justyna

Rok ur.

97
96
92

97
96
97
95
97

97
96
97
97
96
96

94
96
97
97
96
96

97
97
97
97
97
95

96
95
97
96
97
97

Osemka O$wiecim
Korona Krakéw
Korona Krakéw

Jordan Krakéw
Jordan Krakéw
STP Nowy Sacz
Korona Krakéw
STP Nowy Sacz

Ptywak Bochnia
Unia Oswiecim
Kmita Zabierzéw
Korona Krakéw
Jordan Krakéw
Ptywak Bochnia

CKiS Skawina
Korona Krakow
Ptywak Bochnia
Ptywak Bochnia
Jordan Krakéw
Aquarius Myslenice

Osemka O$wiecim
Osemka Os$wiecim
Aquarius Myslenice
Jordan Krakow
Jordan Krakow
Kmita Zabierzow

Wodnik Radom
Ikar Mielec
Osemka O$wiecim
Ikar Mielec

Jordan Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim

MAL SKRESL. 6:40.00
MAL SKRESL. NT
MAL SKRESL. NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NT
MAL NW NT
MAL NT
MAL 6:40.00
MAL 6:20.00
MAL 6:15.27
MAL 6:18.57
MAL 6:21.67
MAL NT
MAZ 6:06.06
PDK 6:05.30
MAL SKRESL. 6:00.00
PDK 6:01.00
MAL 6:05.30
MAL 6:10.00
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Seria7z17

1 Bozek Dominika

2 Dziekan Agnieszka
3 Suchaniak Irena

4 Janiczek Joanna

5 Pigtek Monika

6 Nitka Aleksandra

Seria8z17

1 Sudek Agnieszka
2 Blasiak Nikolina
3 Kurkiewicz Kamila
4 Hyzy Aneta

5 Papla Jolanta

6 Sikora Justyna

Seria9z17

1 Borek Natalia

2 Rupa Patrycja

3 Lipowska Matgorzata
4 Mikotajczyk Marta

5 Piekarz Patrycja

6 Kwiatkowska Kaja

Serial0z 17

1 Chmielek Anna

2 Olczyk Martyna

3 Marzec Sara

4 Wojciechowska Gabriela
5 Murzyn Karolina

6 Cwiekata Olga

Seriall z17

1 Pabian Agnieszka

2 Wanat Aleksandra

3 Pomietto Aleksandra
4 Cziowiek Roksana
5 Tabis Gabriela

6 Szczyrbak Kornelia

Serial2z17

1 Przystalska Angelika SO
2 Sirignano Luigia SK

3 Gorniak Katarzyna

4 Wnuk Sylwia

5 Kruczalak Paulina

6 Dymarek Ewa
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96

93
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Unia Oswiecim
Ikar Mielec

Korona Krakoéw
Unia Oswiecim
Jordan Krakéw
Unia Oswiecim

Jordan Krakéw

UKS 48 Czestochowa
Osemka Os$wiecim
Jordan Krakéw

Unia Oswiecim

Unia Oswiecim

AZS AGH Krakoéw
Ikar Mielec

Jordan Krakéw
Korona Swim Kielce
Ikar Mielec

Jordan Krakéw

Jordan Krakéw
Aquatica Pawtowice
Orka Ledziny

Unia Oswiecim
Jordan Krakéw

Unia O$wiecim

Jordan Krakow
Jordan Krakow
Kmita Zabierzéw
Unia Oswiecim
CKiS Skawina
Jordan Krakéw

Unia Oswiecim
Jordan Krakow
Unia O$wiecim
Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl.
Unia O$wiecim
Unia O$wiecim

MAL
PDK
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
SLA
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
PDK
MAL
SWI
PDK
MAL

MAL
SLA
SLA
MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
LBL

MAL
MAL

PK

SKRESL.

5:55.70
5:54.47
5:50.09
5:50.44
5:54.80
6:00.00

5:49.57
5:48.00
5:45.00
5:46.66
5:48.18
5:49.98

5:08.00
5:40.00
5:39.77
5:40.00
5:40.00
5:44.41

5:38.86
5:37.00
5:35.00
5:36.36
5:37.03
5:39.42

5:33.45
5:30.00
5:28.03
5:29.55
5:32.00
5:33.82

5:26.33
5:24.92
5:21.00
5:22.74
5:25.00
5:28.00
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Serial13z17

1 Frenke Malgorzata

2 Goralczyk Nikolina

3 Borek Aleksandra SK
4 Kacka Natalia

5 Rasinska Daria

6 Zagrodnik Aleksandra

Serial4z17

1 Surowiec Kinga

2 Poloczek Natalia
3 Dudek Marlena

4 Kawecka Anna SK
5 Madeja Magdalena
6 Ulatowska Alicja

Serial15z17

1 Lewiniska Karolina

2 Piechocka Jagoda

3 Pawlaczek Natalia SK

4 Cisowska Aleksandra

5 Bienkowska Wiktoria SO
6 Chlipata Patrycja

Serial6z 17

1 Bajorska Dorota

2 Wilk Katarzyna SK
3 Czerniak Gabriela
4 Uryga Paulina SK
5 Dworaczek Paulina
6 Sadto Kamila SK

Serial7z 17

1 Jankowska Marta SO

2 Korzeniowska Marta SO
3 Sikora Paulina SO

4 Mézgowska Jagoda

5 Putka Magdalena

6 Mazurek Karolina
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92
91
95
96
94

92
93
93
90
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Unia Oswiecim

UKS SP 8 Chrzandw
Wodnik Krosno

Unia Oswiecim

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Unia Oswiecim

Unia Oswiecim

AZS AGH Krakéw
Unia Oswiecim

Zryw Opole

UKS SP 8 Chrzanow
Unia Oswiecim

Unia O$wiecim

AZS AGH Krakoéw
Zryw Opole

AZS AGH Krakoéw
AZS AWFIS Gdarnsk
Jordan Krakéw

Unia Oswiecim
Jordan Krakéw
AZS AGH Krakéw
Jordan Krakéw
Jordan Krakéw
Avia Swidnik

AZS AWF Katowice
Unia O$wiecim
Unia O$wiecim
AZS AGH Krakow
Unia Oswiecim
AZS AGH Krakow

MAL
MAL
PDK
MAL
OPO
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
OPO
MAL
MAL

MAL
MAL
OPO NW
MAL NW
POM
MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
LBL

SLA SKRESL.
MAL

MAL

MAL

MAL

MAL NW

5:20.00
5:18.00
5:15.00
5:16.00
5:18.53
5:20.00

5:12.50
5:10.00
5:09.18
5:10.00
5:12.00
5:12.86

5:08.00
5:08.00
5:05.00
5:08.00
5:43.16
5:09.10

5:03.88
5:03.50
5:02.00
5:02.70
5:03.55
5:04.00

4:52.66
4:57.78
4:51.45
4:55.53
5:01.63
4:51.49
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